
Mustard Oil price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard Oil Safdarganj APMC  153.00  15,300.00  15300 -  15,300.00 2026-02-07

Mustard Oil Pratapgarh APMC  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  15,000.00 2026-01-17

Mustard Oil Gonda APMC  162.00  16,200.00  16400 -  16,100.00 2026-01-11

Mustard Oil Lakhimpur APMC  158.50  15,850.00  15920 -  15,760.00 2026-01-06

Mustard Oil Khurja APMC  153.00  15,300.00  15600 -  15,000.00 2025-12-25

Mustard Oil Balrampur APMC  159.00  15,900.00  16000 -  15,800.00 2025-12-23

Mustard Oil Mohamadabad APMC  154.00  15,400.00  15500 -  15,300.00 2025-12-21

Mustard Oil Gonda  158.50  15,850.00  16000 -  15,800.00 2025-11-05

Mustard Oil Kasganj  147.25  14,725.00  14750 -  14,675.00 2025-11-05

Mustard Oil Baraut  153.40  15,340.00  15450 -  15,200.00 2025-11-05

Mustard Oil Viswan  153.00  15,300.00  15350 -  15,250.00 2025-11-03

Mustard Oil Shamli  155.00  15,500.00  15540 -  15,460.00 2025-11-03

Mustard Oil Raibareilly  156.20  15,620.00  15650 -  15,600.00 2025-11-03

Mustard Oil Khurja  154.50  15,450.00  15650 -  15,250.00 2025-11-03

Mustard Oil Aligarh  147.50  14,750.00  14800 -  14,700.00 2025-11-03

Mustard Oil Bharuasumerpur  152.50  15,250.00  15300 -  15,200.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Akbarpur  154.80  15,480.00  15700 -  15,100.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Dadri  153.00  15,300.00  15500 -  15,100.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Gazipur  157.80  15,780.00  15840 -  15,700.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Buland Shahr  154.00  15,400.00  15600 -  15,200.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Jahangirabad  153.05  15,305.00  15455 -  15,155.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Bharthna  155.50  15,550.00  15560 -  15,450.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Pratapgarh  147.85  14,785.00  15000 -  14,600.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Mohamadabad  148.00  14,800.00  14900 -  14,700.00 2025-11-01
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Mustard Oil Balrampur  160.00  16,000.00  16100 -  15,900.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Safdarganj  152.50  15,250.00  15300 -  15,200.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Mohammdi  156.00  15,600.00  15650 -  15,550.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Lakhimpur  157.00  15,700.00  15900 -  15,500.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Kannauj  149.50  14,950.00  15050 -  14,900.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil Meerut  153.50  15,350.00  15400 -  15,300.00 2025-10-31

Mustard Oil Ghaziabad  153.00  15,300.00  15350 -  15,250.00 2025-10-31

Mustard Oil Bhinga  164.00  16,400.00  16525 -  16,300.00 2025-10-31

Mustard Oil Naanpara  158.00  15,800.00  16000 -  15,650.00 2025-10-31

Mustard Oil Etah  145.50  14,550.00  15000 -  14,000.00 2025-10-31

Mustard Oil Bahraich  159.00  15,900.00  16100 -  15,750.00 2025-10-30

Mustard Oil Dankaur  152.50  15,250.00  15350 -  15,000.00 2025-10-29

Mustard Oil Muzzafarnagar  154.70  15,470.00  15550 -  15,400.00 2025-10-24

Mustard Oil Shahjahanpur  148.20  14,820.00  15000 -  14,600.00 2025-10-24

Mustard Oil Achalda  152.00  15,200.00  15300 -  15,000.00 2025-10-23

Mustard Oil Mahoba  15.10  1,510.00  1520 -  1,505.00 2025-10-18

Mustard Oil Saharanpur  155.00  15,500.00  15700 -  15,300.00 2025-09-15

Mustard Oil Muradnagar  149.50  14,950.00  15000 -  14,900.00 2025-08-29

Mustard Oil Sandi  144.50  14,450.00  14550 -  14,400.00 2025-07-21

Mustard Oil Puwaha  142.70  14,270.00  14300 -  14,200.00 2025-07-18

Mustard Oil Etawah  135.00  13,500.00  13600 -  13,300.00 2025-06-20

Mustard Oil Kayamganj  134.50  13,450.00  13475 -  13,425.00 2025-06-03

Mustard Oil Gopiganj  143.30  14,330.00  14360 -  14,300.00 2025-05-29

Mustard Oil Haathras  136.50  13,650.00  13700 -  13,600.00 2025-05-16

Mustard Oil Hardoi  143.40  14,340.00  14380 -  14,310.00 2025-04-17

Mustard Oil Khair  54.20  5,420.00  5800 -  5,000.00 2025-04-04

Mustard Oil Shahganj  143.10  14,310.00  14400 -  14,250.00 2025-04-04
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Mustard Oil Pilibhit  144.50  14,450.00  14500 -  14,400.00 2025-02-21

Mustard Oil Puranpur  144.25  14,425.00  14470 -  14,380.00 2025-02-17

Mustard Oil Hapur  140.00  14,000.00  14600 -  13,500.00 2025-02-07

Mustard Oil Rampur  150.00  15,000.00  15100 -  14,900.00 2025-01-08

Mustard Oil Barabanki  145.10  14,510.00  14560 -  14,460.00 2025-01-04

Mustard Oil Mirzapur  137.65  13,765.00  13800 -  13,700.00 2024-11-22

Mustard Oil Auraiya  129.60  12,960.00  13100 -  12,800.00 2024-10-16

Mustard Oil Bindki  131.80  13,180.00  13250 -  13,100.00 2024-09-27

Mustard Oil Chandoli  131.50  13,150.00  13250 -  13,100.00 2024-09-05

Mustard Oil Vishalpur  132.00  13,200.00  13350 -  13,100.00 2024-08-09

Mustard Oil Ahirora  131.60  13,160.00  13200 -  13,100.00 2024-05-30

Mustard Oil Gazipur  129.30  12,930.00  12960 -  12,900.00 2024-05-14

Mustard Oil Shamli  122.00  12,200.00  12250 -  12,150.00 2024-05-08

Mustard Oil Jangipura  128.70  12,870.00  12890 -  12,850.00 2024-04-26

Mustard Oil Jayas  134.50  13,450.00  13550 -  13,300.00 2024-04-12

Mustard Oil Allahabad  133.50  13,350.00  13500 -  13,300.00 2024-03-07

Mustard Oil Charra  126.50  12,650.00  12700 -  12,600.00 2024-03-04

Mustard Oil Kasganj  126.60  12,660.00  14000 -  12,000.00 2024-02-06

Mustard Oil Fatehpur  124.70  12,470.00  12580 -  12,350.00 2023-08-07

Mustard Oil Maigalganj  144.50  14,450.00  14570 -  14,300.00 2023-08-03

Mustard Oil Raath  114.00  11,400.00  11450 -  11,300.00 2023-07-30

Mustard Oil Muskara  131.50  13,150.00  13250 -  13,000.00 2023-07-07

Mustard Oil Faizabad  140.00  14,000.00  14100 -  13,900.00 2023-07-01

Mustard Oil Sultanpur  151.80  15,180.00  15300 -  15,000.00 2023-05-05

Mustard Oil Siyana  50.00  5,000.00  5060 -  4,950.00 2023-04-07

Mustard Oil Milak  152.70  15,270.00  15390 -  15,150.00 2023-01-21

Mustard Oil Rura  190.00  19,000.00  21000 -  18,000.00 2022-12-12
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Mustard Oil Hamirpur  163.00  16,300.00  16400 -  16,200.00 2022-08-26

Mustard Oil Banda  161.50  16,150.00  16250 -  16,050.00 2022-08-01
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